PT Expressindo 88 Nusantara

JI. Ciranggon - Rawamerta No.88, Desa Sarijaya, Kec. Majalaya, Kab. Karawang.
www.e88group.com
Product of PT Sharp Electronics Indonesia

Stock Taking List

ID ST-00045 Warehouse Gudang E Telagasari
Date 2025-05-05 Status Good Set
PIC1 A PIC 2 B
Product Items
No Mat Code Mat Desc QTY Keterangan
1 AA9Y76016 AQA-KR5FQAL 199 49+150
2 AAB16A007 AQA-CR5FQAL 200 100+100
3 AACO09J000 AQA-KRIFQALZ2 70 70
4 AADO063000 AQA-CR9FQALZ2 70 70
5 B30J92E00 AQF-725EC 8 8
6 B30JTCEOQOO AQF-455EC 2 2
7 B30JU7EOO AQF-550EC 55
8 B30LHHEOO AQF-120HC 33
9 B30LHQEO1 AQF-120MC 25 4+21
10 B30OLJWEO1 AQF-150DF 2 2
11 B30OLK4EO02 AQF-220MC 25 22+3
12 BC11FGEOO AQR-CTD506RG(BK) 11
13 BJOXD1E1G AQR-320RBG (BK) 33
14 BJOXE1E1G AQR-350RBG (BK) 22
15 BKOYH7008 AQF-S4(DS) 60 60
16 BKOYH9008 AQF-S6(DS) 50 46+4
17 BLO4XAOAE AQR-DTM245CBP(ME 10 10
18 BLO6DGOAA AQR-DTM285CBP(DS) 11
19 BLO6DHOAA AQR-DTM285CBP(LS) 5 1+4
20 BLO6DKOAA AQR-DTM285CBV(SB) 10 10
21 BLO6DPOAA AQR-DTM285RAP(FB) 30 30
22 BLO6DSOAA AQR-DTM285CBP(BE) 10 1+9
23 BLO6DTOAA AQR-DTM285CBP(ME) 19 4+1+14
24 BLO6F20AF AQR-DTM265RAP(FB) 50 6+4+30+10
25 BLO6FROAE AQR-DTM265CBP(DS) 20 4+2+13+1
26 BSOBE1000 AQR-D185(MDS) 2 1+1
27 BSOBEBO000O AQR-D185(MME) 13 13
28 BSOBECO000 AQR-D185(MPE) 2 2
29 BSOBFO0000 AQR-D205(MDS) 50 30+20
30 BSOBG9000 AQR-D225(MME) 10 10
31 BSOBGBO000 AQR-D225(MPE) 10 2+8
32 BWOADKEOO AQB-340AB 5 1+2+2
33 CA0002E00 QW-7030HT 15 1+14
34 CAABWSEOO QW-1370HT 22
35 CAAC6BEOO QW-7011HT 10 10
36 CBOMROEO1 AQW-800F 20 20
37 CBOMUA4EQO AQW-77D-H(BK) 15 15
38 CBAJPFEOG AQW-88DD(BK) 6 5+1
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CBAJPPEQO
CBAJS1EOO
CBAJSCEOG
CEOJEGEQO
CEOJKREOO
DH1CV200D
DH1U6G050
DH1UW4005
DH1VM1050
DH1VY3050
DH1VYEO50
DH1VYGO050
TD0027663
TD0027664
TD0027672
TD0036897
TD0042732
TD0042733
TD0042734
TD0042738
TD0042741
TD0048081

AQW-900F
AQW-79DD
AQW-78DD(BK)
FQW-950BF
FQW-1050BF
AQT32K701A
AQT32K70M
AQT70K85EUX
AQT55K800UX
LE43AQT6700FG
AQT43K800UX
AQT43S80EUX
QW-751XT
QW-851XT
QW-781XT
AQB-568
QW-760XT
QW-860XT
QW-960XT
QW-761XT(PK)
QW-761XT(GR)
AQB-710CD
Total

2314
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Mat Code
AA9Y76016
AA9Y76016
AAB16A007
AAB16A007
AAC09J000
AAD063000
B30J92E00
B30JTCEOO
B30JU7EQ0
B30LHHEOO
B30LHQEO1
B30LHQEO1
B30LJWEO1
B30LK4E02
B30LK4E02
BC11FGEOO
BJOXD1E1G
BJOXE1E1G
BKOYH7008
BKOYH9008
BKOYH9008
BLO4XAO0AE
BLO6DGOAA
BLO6DHOAA
BLO6DHOAA
BLO6DKOAA
BLO6DPOAA
BLO6DS0AA
BLO6DS0AA
BLO6DTOAA
BLO6DTOAA
BLO6DTOAA
BLO6F20AF
BLO6F20AF
BLO6F20AF
BLO6F20AF
BLO6FROAE
BLO6FROAE
BLO6FROAE
BLO6FROAE
BSOBE1000
BSOBE1000
BSOBEBO000
BSOBECO000
BSOBF0000
BSOBF0000
BS0OBG9000
BSOBGBO000
BSOBGBO000

Detail ST-00045 | Gudang E Telagasari

Mat Desc QTY
AQA-KR5FQAL 49
AQA-KR5FQAL 150
AQA-CR5FQAL 100
AQA-CR5FQAL 100
AQA-KRIFQAL2 70
AQA-CR9FQAL2 70
AQF-725EC 8
AQF-455EC 2
AQF-550EC 5
AQF-120HC 3
AQF-120MC 4
AQF-120MC 21
AQF-150DF 2
AQF-220MC 22
AQF-220MC 3
AQR-CTD506RG(BK)
AQR-320RBG (BK)
AQR-350RBG (BK)
AQF-S4(DS) 60
AQF-S6(DS) 46
AQF-S6(DS) 4

AQR-DTM245CBP(ME 10
AQR-DTM285CBP(DS) 1
AQR-DTM285CBP(LS) 1
AQR-DTM285CBP(LS) 4
AQR-DTM285CBV(SB) 10
AQR-DTM285RAP(FB) 30
AQR-DTM285CBP(BE) 1
AQR-DTM285CBP(BE) 9
AQR-DTM285CBP(ME) 4
AQR-DTM285CBP(ME) 1
AQR-DTM285CBP(ME) 14
AQR-DTM265RAP(FB) 6
AQR-DTM265RAP(FB) 4
AQR-DTM265RAP(FB) 30
AQR-DTM265RAP(FB) 10
AQR-DTM265CBP(DS) 4
AQR-DTM265CBP(DS) 2
AQR-DTM265CBP(DS) 13
AQR-DTM265CBP(DS) 1

AQR-D185(MDS) 1
AQR-D185(MDS) 1
AQR-D185(MME) 13
AQR-D185(MPE) 2
AQR-D205(MDS) 30
AQR-D205(MDS) 20
AQR-D225(MME) 10
AQR-D225(MPE) 2
AQR-D225(MPE) 8

BWOADKEOO AQB-340AB

Time No Mat Code Mat Desc
19:40:30 51 BWOADKEOO AQB-340AB
19:36:51 52 BWOADKEOO AQB-340AB
19:53:05 53 CAO0002E00 QW-7030HT
19:53:18 54 CAO0002E00 QW-7030HT
19:52:39 55 CAABWSEOO QW-1370HT
19:52:04 56 CAAC6BEOO0 QW-7011HT
19:40:54 57 CBOMROEO1 AQW-800F
20:06:41 58 CBOMU4E00 AQW-77D-H(BK)
20:06:51 59 CBAJPFEOG AQW-88DD(BK)
19:42:26 60 CBAJPFEOG AQW-88DD(BK)
19:42:52 61 CBAJPPEOO AQW-900F
19:53:35 62 CBAJS1E00 AQW-79DD
19:39:45 63 CBAJSCEOG AQW-78DD(BK)
19:53:47 64 CEOJEGEOO0 FQW-950BF
20:03:27 65 CEOJEGEOO0 FQW-950BF
19:40:43 66 CEOJKREOO FQW-1050BF
20:06:24 67 DH1CV200D AQT32K701A
19:41:05 68 DH1U6G050 AQT32K70M
19:48:31 69 DH1U6G050 AQT32K70M
19:51:30 70 DH1UW4005 AQT70K85EUX
19:59:47 71 DH1VM1050 AQT55K800UX
19:55:44 72 DH1VY3050 LE43AQT6700FG
20:07:12 73 DH1VYEO50 AQT43K800UX
19:37:10 74 DH1VYGO050 AQT43S80EUX
20:03:03 75 TD0027663 QW-751XT
19:56:21 76 TD0027664 QW-851XT
19:46:41 77 TD0027672 QW-781XT
19:37:32 78 TD0036897 AQB-568
19:54:45 79 TD0036897 AQB-568
19:56:40 80 TDO0042732 QW-760XT
19:37:21 81 TDO0042733 QW-860XT
19:56:06 82 TD0042733 QW-860XT
19:40:16 83 TD0042734 QW-960XT
19:50:37 84 TDO0042734 QW-960XT
19:38:37 85 TD0042738 QW-761XT(PK)
19:46:00 86 TDO0042738 QW-761XT(PK)
19:43:59 87 TD0042741 QW-761XT(GR)
19:54:55 88 TD0042741 QW-761XT(GR)
19:44:39 89 TDO0048081 AQB-710CD
19:32:05 90 TD0048081 AQB-710CD
19:41:26

20:07:02

19:57:25

19:33:08

19:47:39

19:47:15

19:39:17

19:39:29

19:55:14

20:00:20
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20:04:07
20:05:59
19:30:55
20:03:42
20:02:52
20:00:55
19:35:44
19:43:33
20:01:46
19:41:38
19:35:26
19:32:44
20:03:15
19:31:25
20:01:08
20:03:55
20:04:34
20:04:21
19:39:57
19:59:30
20:05:01
19:59:17
20:05:23
20:05:47
20:00:39
19:43:20
20:01:31
20:06:11
20:01:19
19:42:01
19:43:09
19:59:58
19:55:32
19:50:22
19:49:49
20:02:08
19:43:45
19:50:00
19:31:41
19:32:17



